



Date	Growth Acres	Total Acres
7/11/2021	904	904
7/13/2021	4,478	5,382
7/14/2021	3,154	8,536
7/17/2021	6,536	15,072
7/18/2021	4,767	19,839
7/19/2021	3,224	23,062
7/21/2021	801	23,863
7/22/2021	242	24,106
7/23/2021	292	24,398
7/24/2021	2,095	26,492
7/25/2021	1,249	27,741
7/26/2021	3,339	31,081
7/29/2021	2,838	33,919
7/30/2021	494	34,413
7/31/2021	684	35,097
8/3/2021	490	35,587
8/4/2021	59	35,646
8/5/2021	219	35,865
8/7/2021	16	35,881
8/8/2021	11	35,891
8/9/2021	7	35,898
8/11/2021	49	35,948
8/12/2021	111	36,059
8/13/2021	303	36,361
8/14/2021	408	36,769
8/15/2021	621	37,390
8/16/2021	572	37,961
8/20/2021	1,234	39,196
8/23/2021	36	39,232
8/25/2021	44	39,276
8/28/2021	41	39,317
8/29/2021	35	39,352
8/30/2021	51	39,403
9/2/2021	732	40,136
9/3/2021	337	40,473
9/4/2021	587	41,060
9/5/2021	982	42,042
9/6/2021	2,212	44,254
9/8/2021	3,218	47,472
9/9/2021	1,968	49,440
9/11/2021	1,396	50,836
9/13/2021	998	51,834
9/15/2021	1,097	52,931
9/17/2021	2,928	55,860
9/21/2021	883	56,743

**Progression**

Trail Creek  
MTBDF-006272  
Trail Creek GIS Acres: 56743  
09/21/2021 11:50 AM MST  
Acres from IR & flight

